GFS Glass Products by Bellevue Architectural  - Smart Architectural Products
12 Bellevue Architectural | 03 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
BGH | Hydra Pro Self-Closing Glass Patch Plate
Hydraulic Pivot for Glass Doors: Max 100Kg
 66
15  3
0
8

the BGH GFS Hydra Pro is hard to overlook.
The smallest fully adjustable Hydraulic Patch plate on the market
Hydra Pro Order Codes
BGH7810BSS Hydraulic Bottom Patch Plate Kit only - Satin Stainless
BGH7812BPS Hydraulic Bottom Patch Plate Kit only  - Polished Stainless
BGH7620BBL Hydraulic Bottom Patch Plate Kit only  - Black
BGH7810KSS Hydraulic Bottom & Top Kit - Satin Stainless
BGH7812KPS Hydraulic Bottom & Top Kit  - Polished Stainless
BGH7620KBL Hydraulic Bottom & Top Kit   - Black
Kit includes:
Bottom - patch plate, floor plate, bottom pivot, glass template diagram
Top - patch plate, Top pivot, glass template diagram
BGH | Hydra Pro Key Data